SchachFreunde Schwaigern 2009 e.V.
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Rangliste und Fortschrittstabelle der 4. Blitzmeisterschaft 2013

Name

Christoph Mdller
Thomas Berger
Uwe Single

Viktor Staiger
Alexander Rommel
Gerhard Bock
Glnter Lehrich
Michael Muller
Christian Schuckert
Ottmar Seidler
Holger Scherer
Janis Kohde
Sarah Bach
Stephen Bentzin
Salvatore Pepi
Lucas Pepi
Maximilian Spdorer
Ina Single

Eric Hermann
Can Demir

Leon Menzel
Bernd Schuder
Kurt Wagenaar
Katja Single
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Summe
76,0
68,0
48,0
455
33,5
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